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Gynn Lane Road Races 2014 19th of June

Under 11 Girls. Age as at 31.8.2013 ( School Yr5 and below) 1 Small 1 Large.
Numb Name Handicap Race Time Handicap Time
Alex Crawshaw 1m 50s 10:42 08:52
Isabel Richardson 0Os 08:54 08:54
Lucy Lindley 25s 09:24 08:59
Emily Oliver 1m 30s 10:41 09:11
Annie McClean 2m 00s 11:17 09:17
Olivia Evans 1m 10s 10:30 09:20
Harriet Bridge 1m 15s 10:35 09:20
Chloe Mills 2m 10s 11:35 09:25
Seren Anderson 2m 45s 12:15 09:30
Jessica Burdon 1m 45s 11:18 09:33
Edie Lindley 1m 05s 10:43 09:38
Grace Hinchliffe 3m 00s 12:44 09:44
Sophie Haikings-Bland 1m 30s 11:17 09:47
Emily Booth-Burke 3m 10s 12:58 09:48
Jessica Hair 3m 15s 13:57 10:42
Anna Holland 2m 30s 13:57 11:27
Kate Morley 3m 30s 15:28 11:58
Erin Bardell 3m 30s 15:29 11:59
Rega Serben 3m 30s 15:40 12:10
Tulip Lee 3m 30s 15:41 12:11
Under 11 Boys. Age as at 31.8.2013 ( School Yr5 and below) 1 Small 1 Large.

Numb Name Handicap Race Time Handicap Time Pos
Joshua Carter 1m 30s 08:54 07:24
Oliver Hick 1m 00 08:48 07:48
Louis Pain 1m 20s 09:32 08:12
Sam Jolly 1m 20s 09:34 08:14
Lucian Fullalove 1m 20s 09:36 08:16
Oliver Harrop 1m 30s 10:11 08:31
Calum McFarlane 1m 40s 10:19 08:39
Jasper Anderson 1m 30s 10:13 08:43
Cameron Lightfoot 1m 30s 10:14 08:44
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Jacob Hocken

San Crawshaw
Daniel Baker
Matthew Oddie
Christopher Martin

1m 30s
Os

1m 40s
1m 35s
2m 00s
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10:17
08:49
10:48
10:48
12:03

Under 13 Girls. Age as at 31.8.2013 (School Yr 6/7 )

Numb Name
Daisy Sanderson
Frances Keddie
Sunnivah Waterman
Jessica Holland
Sophie Kettlewell
Mia Green
Zara Tyas
Loana Ross
Lizzy Burden
Rebecca Martin
Olivia Dyson
Olivia Burgin
Eve Thompson
Georgia Hair

Handicap
40s
30s

Os

2m 30s
1m 30s
1m 30s
1m 10s
2m 10s
1m 45s
2m 10s
2m 40s
2m 30s
2m 00s
3m 30s

Race Time
11:16
11:20
11:05
13:42
12:47
12:49
12:33
13:43
13:37
14:02
14:43
14:36
15:04
18:30

Under 13 Boys. Age as at 31.8.2013 (School Yr 6/7 )

Numb Name
Sam Bedingfield
Joel Stirtling
Archie Hall
George Hobbs

Handicap
Os

50s

1m 50s
30s

Race Time
14:31
15:26
17:17
16:30

Over 13 Girls. Age as at 31.8.20123 ( School Yr 8 & Above)

Numb Name
Erica Byram
Frances Bridge
Lucy Byram
Annie Stone
Ellie Sunman
Lia Carter
Daisy Mae Smith
Olivia Battye
Amy Kettlewell
Charlotte Ewart
Olivia Blackburn
Gabrielle Dyson
Molly Weatherburn

Handicap
Os

3m 45s
20s
2m 40s
2m 40s
4m 05s
3m 20s
4m 20s
3m 40s
3m 50s
5m 00s
4m 20s
5m 00s

Race Time
15m 25s
19m 11s
15m 50s
18m 14s
18m 24s
19m 56s
19m 50s
21m 11s
20m 36s
21m 19s
24m 30s
24m 14s
27m 10s

Over 13 Boys. Age as at 31.8.20123 ( School Yr 8 & Above)

Numb Name
Lavelle Pierre
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Handicap
50s

Race Time
19m 27s

08:47
08:49
09:08
09:13
10:03

2 Large
Handicap Time
10:36
10:50
11:05
11:12
11:17
11:19
11:23
11:33
11:52
11:52
12:03
12:06
13:04
15:00

1 small 2 Large
Handicap Time
14:31
14:36
15:27
16:00

3 Large
Handicap Time
15m 25s
15m 26s
15m 30s
15m 34s
15m 44s
15m 51s
16m 20s
16m 51s
16m 56s
17m 29s
19m 30s
19m 54s
22m 10s

4 Large
Handicap Time
18m 37s

Pos

Pos
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Lewis Batholemew
Harry Shelbourne
Chris Law
George Green
Hary Hobbs

1m 20s
2m 30s
Os

45s
7m 00s
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20m 10s
21m 37s
19m 19s
21m 12s
28m 08s

18m 50s
19m 07s
19m 19s
20m 27s
21m 08s
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