$\mathsf{sport}^{\mathit{er}}$ sport joomla template

Gynn Lane 2014

Details

Category: Juniors Published Date Hits: 4956

Gynn Lane Road Races 2014 19th of June

	0, = 2 1.022 1.200 = 0.			
Under 11 Girls. Age as at 31.8.2013 (School Yr5 and below) 1 Sm				1 Small 1 Large.
Numb	Name	Handicap	Race Time	Handicap Time
	Alex Crawshaw	1m 50s	10:42	08:52
	Isabel Richardson	0s	08:54	08:54
	Lucy Lindley	25s	09:24	08:59
	Emily Oliver	1m 30s	10:41	09:11
	Annie McClean	2m 00s	11:17	09:17
	Olivia Evans	1m 10s	10:30	09:20
	Harriet Bridge	1m 15s	10:35	09:20
	Chloe Mills	2m 10s	11:35	09:25
	Seren Anderson	2m 45s	12:15	09:30
	Jessica Burdon	1m 45s	11:18	09:33
	Edie Lindley	1m 05s	10:43	09:38
	Grace Hinchliffe	3m 00s	12:44	09:44
	Sophie Haikings-Bland	1m 30s	11:17	09:47
	Emily Booth-Burke	3m 10s	12:58	09:48
	Jessica Hair	3m 15s	13:57	10:42
	Anna Holland	2m 30s	13:57	11:27
	Kate Morley	3m 30s	15:28	11:58
	Erin Bardell	3m 30s	15:29	11:59
	Rega Serben	3m 30s	15:40	12:10
	Tulip Lee	3m 30s	15:41	12:11

Under 11 Boys. Age as at 31.8.2013 (School Yr5 and below) 1 Small 1 Large.

Numb	Name	Handicap	Race Time	Handicap Time	Pos
	Joshua Carter	1m 30s	08:54	07:24	
	Oliver Hick	1m 00	08:48	07:48	
	Louis Pain	1m 20s	09:32	08:12	
	Sam Jolly	1m 20s	09:34	08:14	
	Lucian Fullalove	1m 20s	09:36	08:16	
	Oliver Harrop	1m 30s	10:11	08:31	
	Calum McFarlane	1m 40s	10:19	08:39	
	Jasper Anderson	1m 30s	10:13	08:43	
	Cameron Lightfoot	1m 30s	10:14	08:44	

12/4/2020			Holmfirth Harriers	s - Gynn Lane 2014
	Jacob Hocken	1m 30s	10:17	08:47
	San Crawshaw	0s	08:49	08:49
	Daniel Baker	1m 40s	10:48	09:08
	Matthew Oddie	1m 35s	10:48	09:13
	Christopher Martin	2m 00s	12:03	10:03
Under 13 Girls. Age as at 31.8.2013 (School Yr 6/7)			5/7)	2 Large
Numb	Name	Handicap	Race Time	Handicap Time
	Daisy Sanderson	40s	11:16	10:36
	Frances Keddie	30s	11:20	10:50
	Sunnivah Waterman	0s	11:05	11:05
	Jessica Holland	2m 30s	13:42	11:12
	Sophie Kettlewell	1m 30s	12:47	11:17
	Mia Green	1m 30s	12:49	11:19
	Zara Tyas	1m 10s	12:33	11:23
	Loana Ross	2m 10s	13:43	11:33
	Lizzy Burden	1m 45s	13:37	11:52
	Rebecca Martin	2m 10s	14:02	11:52
	Olivia Dyson	2m 40s	14:43	12:03
	Olivia Burgin	2m 30s	14:36	12:06
	Eve Thompson	2m 00s	15:04	13:04
	Georgia Hair	3m 30s	18:30	15:00
Under	13 Boys. Age as at 31.8.2	013 (School Yr 6	5/7)	1 small 2 Large
Numb	Name	Handicap	Race Time	Handicap Time
	Sam Bedingfield	0s	14:31	14:31
	Joel Stirtling	50s	15:26	14:36
	Archie Hall	1m 50s	17.17	15.27

Numb Archie Hall 15:27 1m 50s 17:17 George Hobbs 30s 16:30 16:00

Over 13 Girls. Age as at 31.8.20123 (School Yr 8 & Above) 3 Large

Numb	Name	Handicap	Race Time	Handicap Time Pos
	Erica Byram	0s	15m 25s	15m 25s
	Frances Bridge	3m 45s	19m 11s	15m 26s
	Lucy Byram	20s	15m 50s	15m 30s
	Annie Stone	2m 40s	18m 14s	15m 34s
	Ellie Sunman	2m 40s	18m 24s	15m 44s
	Lia Carter	4m 05s	19m 56s	15m 51s
	Daisy Mae Smith	3m 20s	19m 50s	16m 20s
	Olivia Battye	4m 20s	21m 11s	16m 51s
	Amy Kettlewell	3m 40s	20m 36s	16m 56s
	Charlotte Ewart	3m 50s	21m 19s	17m 29s
	Olivia Blackburn	5m 00s	24m 30s	19m 30s
	Gabrielle Dyson	4m 20s	24m 14s	19m 54s
	Molly Weatherburn	5m 00s	27m 10s	22m 10s

Over 13 Boys. Age as at 31.8.20123 (School Yr 8 & Above) 4 Large

Numb Name Handicap Race Time Handicap Time Pos

50s 19m 27s 18m 37s Lavelle Pierre

12/4/2020			Holmfirth Harriers - Gynn Lane 2014		
	Lewis Batholemew	1m 20s	20m 10s	18m 50s	
	Harry Shelbourne	2m 30s	21m 37s	19m 07s	
	Chris Law	0s	19m 19s	19m 19s	
	George Green	45s	21m 12s	20m 27s	

7m 00s

28m 08s

21m 08s

Copyright Holmfirth Harriers Athletics Club 2012

Hary Hobbs